Control unit for displacement sensor
UQ1 Series
UQ1-01 for CD5 series
UQ1-02 for CD33 series
Enables easy connection of
Optex displacement sensors and
Mitsubishi PLC
NEW

  (simple status of distance
   or distribution status)
Easy access software
Dedicated software “UQ1 Navigator” is now available.
Easily access the intuitive software, change the setup parameters
and check the measurement status without needing knowledge
of PLC and ladder programming.
Data/Ladder program for GOT are ready
Measurement result Calculation result Measurement result on the GOT Storage data on the GOT
Please contact distributor to get software and data
Just install on
the base unit
Easy Easy connection & Easy setup
Optex Sensors that Can be used with the UQ1 series
NPN PNP Sensing Distance Resolution
CD33-30N-422 CD33-30P-422 30mm +-4mm RS422 Communications 2 m
CD33-50N-422 CD33-50P-422 50mm +-10mm RS422 Communications 5 m
CD33-85N-422 CD33-85P-422 85mm +-20mm RS422 Communications 10 m
CD33-120N-422 CD33-120P-422 120mm +-60mm RS422 Communications 30 m
CD33-250N-422 CD33-120P-422 250mm +-150mm  RS422 Communications 75 m
CD33 Series Serial Communications type
Analog and QD versions also available
Narrow Beam Wide Beam Sensing Distance Resolution
CD5-L25A CD5-LW25A 25mm +-1mm RS422 Communications 0.37 m
CD5-30A CD5-W30A 30mm +-5mm RS422 Communications .23 m
CD5-85 CD5-W85A 85mm +-20mm RS422 Communications 1 m
CD5-W350 350mm +-100mm RS22 Communications 5 m
CD5-W500 500mm +-200mm RS422 Communications 10 m
CD5-W2000 2000mm +-500mm RS422 Communications 30 m
CD5 Series High Accuracy Type
Can also be connected to exclusive LCD Controller CD5A-N (or P)
Serial Connection Cable DOL-1212-G05M
Ramco Innovations www.optex-ramco.com Phone 800-280-6933